Cobb Chamber of Commerce

American Alt Court Services (AACS)
Atlanta Treatment Center (ATC)
Atlanta VA Healthcare System
Cand T Counseling LLC
Centered Recovery Programs
Changing Phases Behavior Support Inc
Changing Phases Behavioral Support Inc.
Cobb County Community Services Board
Extension Inc
Family Health Center at
Good Samaritan Health
Harbor Springs Counseling Services
Mercy Care at MUST
North Georgia Recovery Center
ProActive Institute
Purpose Inc
Ridgeview Institute Smyrna
Road to Recovery Inc
Someone Cares Inc of Atlanta
Tangu Recovery
Toxicology Associates of North Georgia, Inc.
Toxicology Associates/North Georgia
Traime Behavioral Health
Wellstar BH Center at Cobb Hospital

Drugs Don't Work in Cobb
Substance Abuse Referral Centers

404-594-1770
404-333-8301
404-321-6111
770-955-4357
678-324-0593
678-903-5197
770-726-1162
770-429-5000
770-528-4853
770-919-0025
770-419-3120
770-693-9388
770-427-9862
770-726-2985
678-501-4928
770-948-9088

770-434-4567 x3200

770-437-0050
678-921-2706
678-213-1620
770-248-1616
770-612-8264
678-419-0222
470-732-6539

http://www.aacsatlanta.com
http://www.atlantatreatmentcenter.org
https://www.va.gov/atlanta-health-care/
http://Candtcounseling.com
http://www.centeredrecoveryprograms.com
http://www.changingphasesinc.com
https://www.changingphasesinc.com/
https://www.cobbcounty.org
http://www.theextension.org
http://fhcga.org
http://www.goodsamcobb.org
http://harborspringscobb.com
http://www.mercyatlanta.org
http://northgeorgiarecoverycenter.com
http://www.proactive-institute.com
http://www.purposeincorporated.net
http://www.ridgeviewinstitute.com
http://www.rdtorecovery.com
http://www.s1catl.org
http://www.tangu.org
https://www.methadonecenters.com/
http://www.tanghelp.com
http://Traimebehavioralhealth.com
http://www.wellstar.org/

For More information about the Drugs Don't Work Program, please contact Sami Hanna at shanna@cobbchamber.org or (770) 859-2344



